#hometownhockey

SATURDAY

TIME
12:00pm
12:15pm
1:00pm
1:30pm

LOCATION

EVENT

Main Stage Live Music: Party Panther

Scotiabank Tent Autograph Signing with Lanny McDonald
On-Site The Hockey Circus Show

Scotiabank Legacy Cheque Presentation
& Jersey Unveil

On-Site

Pre-tape for Sportsnet Central &
Hockey Night In Canada

:00pm

2:15pm Main Stage Live Music: Party Panther

2:45pm Main Stage McDonald’s Trivia Challenge

3:00pm On-Site The Hockey Circus

3:15pm Scotiabank Tent Autograph Signing with Lanny McDonald
3:30pm Main Stage Live Music: Royal Tusk

L15pm
5:00pm

On-Site The Hockey Circus Show

Main Stage Live Music: Royal Tusk

*Event times shown are subject
to change without notice

§ Scotiabank’




SUNDAY

TIME

11:00am

11:15am

1:00pm

115pm

:00pm

2:45pm
3:00pm
HLSpm
L£15pm
30pm

5:00pm

§ Scotiabank’

12:00pm
12:15pm
12:45pm

LOCATION
Main Stage
Scotiabank Tent
On-Site

Rogers Tent

Rogers Tent
Main Stage

Scotiabank Tent

Rogers Tent

Main Stage
On-Site

Broadcast Studio

Broadcast Studio

Rogers Tent

#hometownhockey

EVENT

Live Music: Spencer Vaughn Band

Autograph Signing with Lanny McDonald
The Hockey Circus

Autograph Signing with Mark Messier

Dodge Family Face-Off
Thank You Presentation to the
City of St. Albert

Scotiabank Hotstove with Mark Messier &
Lanny McDonald

Autograph Signing with Mark Messier
Live Music: Scenic Route to Alaska

Autograph Signing with Lanny McDonald

Autograph Signing with Ryan Smyth

Cheer Like Never Before

The Hockey Circus

Rogers Hometown Hockey Live Pre-Game
with Ron Macl.ean

Rogers Hometown Hockey Game:
Edmonton Oilers at Winnipeg Jets
Autograph Signing with Ryan Smyth

*Event times shown are subject
to change without notice




